
UNITEN FEE 
STRUCTURE
MALAYSIAN Postgraduate

Master in Electrical Engineering

Master of Information Technology

7,025

7,025

1-3 years

1-3 years

28,100

28,100

2-4 years

2-4 years

SEM
ESTIMATE (RM)

DURATION
PART TIME

DURATION
FULL TIME

TOTAL
FEES (RM)

 

COURSES

Structure B (by Coursework & Research)

Master of Business Administration

Master of Engineering Management

Master of Structural Engineering

Master of Energy Management

Master of Business Administration - Open Distance Learning (ODL) 

1-3 years

1-3 years

1-3 years

1-3 years

1-3 years

 8,500

 8,500

 6,825

11,900

 5,750

2-4 years

2-4 years

2-4 years

2-4 years

2-4 years

 34,000

 34,000

 27,300

 47,600

 23,000

DURATION
PART TIME

DURATION
FULL TIME

SEM
ESTIMATE (RM)

TOTAL
FEES (RM)

 

COURSES

Structure C (by Coursework & Project)

Registration Fee (online payment)

Accomodation Advance Fee

  1,298

    250

Before Registration

Upon registration (if applicable)

TOTAL
FEES (RM)

DESCRIPTIONS

Master of Electrical Engineering

Master of Science in Mechanical Engineering

Master of Science in Civil Engineering

Master of Science in Information Technology 

Master of Science in Accounting*

Master of Science in Finance*

Master of Science in Management*

Viva Voce Examination Fee - Master

Doctor of Philosophy (Engineering)

Doctor of Philosophy (Business Management)

Viva Voce Examination Fee - PhD

3,700

3,700

3,700

3,700

3,700

3,700

3,700

5,600

5,200

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

3 years

3 years

3 years 4 years 5,200  31,200

  2,500

 41,600

  2,500

14,800

14,800

14,800

14,800

14,800

14,800

14,800

   1,250

33,600

31,200

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

4 years

4 years

22,200

22,200

22,200

22,200

22,200

22,200

22,200

   1,250

44,800

 41,600

SEM
ESTIMATE

DURATION
PART TIME

DURATION
FULL TIME

TOTAL FEES 
FULL TIME 

(RM)

TOTAL FEES 
PART TIME 

(RM)

COURSES

Structure A (by Research)

Doctor of Philosophy in Information and Communication 
Technology

Note: The duration is based on Graduate On Time (GOT).
For Master, full time duration is within 2-4 years. Minimum 4 semesters (full time) and 6 semesters (part-time) are required to graduate. For Doctor of Philosophy, full time duration is within 3-7 years and part time is within
4-7 years. Minimum  6 semesters (full time) and 8 semesters (part time) are required to graduate. Total fees vary accordingly depending on actual duration taken to complete the programme. 

Note: The semester estimation is based on duration of 2 years (4 semesters). Full time duration is within 1-3 years and part time is within 2-4 years.

 
aNote: The semester estimation is based on duration of 2 years (4 semesters). Full time dur tion is within 1-3 years and part time is within 2-4 years.

ITEMS

1) PROGRAMME FEES

2) OTHER FEES

Latest update: July 2024

199601026142(398494-K)

DU 002(B)

R3/0712/7/0006 (02/29) (MQA/A9734)

R3/0714/7/0007 (04/29) (MQA/A9733)

R3/0716/7/0007 (04/29) (MQA/A10022)

R3/0611/7/0004 (12/27) (MQA/A8588)

R2/0411/7/0002 (06/27) (MQA/FA1235)

R2/0412/7/0001 (06/27) (MQA/FA1234)

R2/0414/7/0020 (03/27) (MQA/FA1194)

R3/0710/8/0001 (12/27) (MQA/A8615)

R2/0610/8/0001 (07/27) (MQA/A11224)

R3/0414/8/0037 (02/31) (MQA/A9481)

R3/0712/7/0001 (12/27) (MQA/A8614)

R3/0611/7/0018 (05/29) (MQA/A9499)

R3/0414/7/0077 (02/27) (MQA/A7679)

R/0716/7/0002 (02/26) (MQA/SWA07212)

R/0414/7/1118 (12/27) (MQA/SWA9745)

N-DL/0414/7/0055 (08/28) (MQA/PSA16903)

R3/0414/7/0025 (02/27) (MQA/A7678) 



BACHELOR

3) ACCOMMODATION FEES

PAYMENT OPTION

IMPORTANT NOTES TO STUDENTS

Payment via FPX online
FPX service is available seven days a week, 365 days a year. This is the 
recommended payment method for UNITEN.

Payment Counter at UNITEN Customer Centre (UCC)
• Cash up to RM500
• Cheque to Universiti Tenaga Nasional Sdn Bhd
• Credit Cards

Payment via Internet Banking
• Maybank2U
• CIMB Clicks
• Bank Islam

All transactions are in Ringgit Malaysia

Premium Single Room A with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)

Premium Single Room B with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female) 

Premium Single Room with Air-conditioner (Cendekiawan-Male) (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Single Room A (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Single Room B (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah 

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Amanah-Male)

Superior Single Room (Ilmu-Female)

Superior Single Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female) (Amanah-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah

2

2

4

3

4

3

3

4

4

4

6

4

6

4

670

570

570

440

420

330

320

260

320

375

340

280

270

220

NO. OF STUDENTS
PER APARTMENT

MONTHLY
RATE (RM)

TYPES OF APARTMENT

1. The fee structure is applicable for new students for January 2024 intake onwards.
2.
3.      All fees (registration, tuition, and accommodation) paid are non-refundable.

The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) reserves the right to revise any fees at it’s sole discretion.
 

Latest update: July 2024


