UNITEN FEE STRUCTURE



199601026142(398494-K) DU 002(B)

MALAYSIAN | Postgraduate

1) PROGRAMME FEES

Structure A (by Research)

COURSES	DURATION FULL TIME	DURATION PART TIME	SEM ESTIMATE	TOTAL FEES FULL TIME (RM)	TOTAL FEES PART TIME (RM)
Master of Electrical Engineering R3/0712/7/0006 (02/29) (MQA/A9734)	2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Master of Science in Mechanical Engineering R3/0714/7/0007 (04/29) (MQA/P	9733) 2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Master of Science in Civil Engineering R3/0716/7/0007 (04/29) (MQA/A10022)	2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Master of Science in Information Technology R3/0611/7/0004 (12/27) (MQA/A	8588) 2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Master of Science in Accounting* R2/0411/7/0002 (06/27) (MQA/FA1235)	2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Master of Science in Finance* R2/0412/7/0001 (06/27) (MQA/FA1234)	2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Master of Science in Management* R2/0414/7/0020 (03/27) (MQA/FA1194)	2 years	3 years	3,700	14,800	22,200
Viva Voce Examination Fee - Master				1,250	1,250
Doctor of Philosophy (Engineering) R3/0710/8/0001 (12/27) (MQA/AB615)	3 years	4 years	5,600	33,600	44,800
Doctor of Philosophy in Information and Communication Technology R2/0610/8/0001 (07/27) (MQA/A11224)	3 years	4 years	5,200	31,200	41,600
Doctor of Philosophy (Business Management) R3/0414/B/0037 (02/31) (MOA/A9481)	3 years	4 years	5,200	31,200	41,600
Viva Voce Examination Fee - PhD				2,500	2,500

Note: The duration is based on Graduate On Time (GOT).

For Master, full time duration is within 2-4 years. Minimum 4 semesters (full time) and 6 semesters (part-time) are required to graduate. For Doctor of Philosophy, full time duration is within 3-7 years and part time is within 4-7 years. Minimum 6 semesters (full time) and 8 semesters (part time) are required to graduate. Total fees vary accordingly depending on actual duration taken to complete the programme.

Structure B (by Coursework & Research)

COURSES	DURATION FULL TIME	DURATION PART TIME	SEM ESTIMATE (RM)	TOTAL FEES (RM)
Master in Electrical Engineering R3/0712/7/0001 (12/27) (MQA/A8614)	1-3 years	2-4 years	7,025	28,100
Master of Information Technology R3/0611/7/0018 (05/29) (MQA/A9499)	1-3 years	2-4 years	7,025	28,100

Note: The semester estimation is based on duration of 2 years (4 semesters). Full time duration is within 1-3 years and part time is within 2-4 years.

Structure C (by Coursework & Project)

COURSES	DURATION FULL TIME	DURATION PART TIME	SEM ESTIMATE (RM)	TOTAL FEES (RM)
Master of Business Administration R3/0414/7/0025 (02/27) (MQA/A7678)	1-3 years	2-4 years	8,500	34,000
Master of Engineering Management R3/04/4/7/0077 (02/27) (MQA/A7679)	1-3 years	2-4 years	8,500	34,000
Master of Structural Engineering R/0716/7/0002 (02/26) (MQA/SWA07212)	1-3 years	2-4 years	6,825	27,300
Master of Energy Management R/0414/7/III8 (12/27) (MQA/SWA9745)	1-3 years	2-4 years	11,900	47,600
Master of Business Administration - Open Distance Learning (ODL) N-DL/0414/7/0055 (08/28) (MQA/PSA16903)	1-3 years	2-4 years	5,750	23,000

Note: The semester estimation is based on duration of 2 years (4 semesters). Full time duration is within 1-3 years and part time is within 2-4 years.

2) OTHER FEES

ITEMS	DESCRIPTIONS	TOTAL FEES (RM)
Registration Fee (online payment)	Before Registration	1,298
Accomodation Advance Fee	Upon registration (if applicable)	250

3) ACCOMMODATION FEES

TYPES OF APARTMENT	NO. OF STUDENTS PER APARTMENT	MONTHLY RATE (RM)
Premium Single Room A with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)	2	670
Premium Single Room B with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)	2	570
Premium Single Room with Air-conditioner (Cendekiawan-Male) (Ilmu-Female)	4	570
Deluxe Single Room A (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female)	3	440
Deluxe Single Room B (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	4	420
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female)	3	330
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female)	3	320
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah	4	260
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Amanah-Male)	4	320
Superior Single Room (Ilmu-Female)	4	375
Superior Single Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	6	340
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female) (Amanah-Male)	4	280
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	6	270
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah	4	220

PAYMENT OPTION

Payment via FPX online

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{FPX}}$ service is available seven days a week, 365 days a year. This is the recommended payment method for UNITEN.

Payment Counter at UNITEN Customer Centre (UCC)

- Cash up to RM500
- Cheque to Universiti Tenaga Nasional Sdn Bhd
- Credit Cards

Payment via Internet Banking

- Maybank2U
- CIMB Clicks
- Bank Islam

All transactions are in Ringgit Malaysia

IMPORTANT NOTES TO STUDENTS

- 1. The fee structure is applicable for new students for January 2024 intake onwards.
- 2. The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) reserves the right to revise any fees at it's sole discretion.
- 3. All fees (registration, tuition, and accommodation) paid are non-refundable.